DETERMINATION IN THE APPEAL OF THE REVIEW BOARD DECISION

Legal Affairs Division/Chicago Police Department

EVIEW BOARD NUMBER (Unit-Year-Review	w No.)				
IAME OF THE AFFECTED MEMBER	RANK	STAR NO.	EMPLOYEE NO.	UNIT OF ASSIGNMENT	
HIS ACTION RECOMMENDED BY:		REVIEW BOARD CHAIR			
The Review Board convened pursuant to E	05-06-01 oı	n	determine	d the following:	
Removal.					
Supervision for a period of determination.	Supervision for a period of after which the Review Board will convene for further determination.				
Additional training, counseling, and/o	or mentoring	g to address cond	erns.		
☐ Other remediation as deemed approp	oriate prior	to removal.			
☐ No action necessary. You will mainta	ain your cui	rrent assignment.			
The affected member filed a timely appear	al on				
The Superintendent of Police having had appeal of the affected member and pursu	the opport	unity to review th	e determination of the		
☐ Affirms ☐ Reverses					
the decision of the Review Board No					
Superintendent of Police					

DISTRIBUTION: Original - Legal Affairs Division, Copy - Affected Member, Copy - Labor Relations Division, Copy - Affected Member's Commanding Officer, Copy - Human Resources Division.